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200105230002
09931

05/23/2001
12:46:52

HIGGINBOTHA
M CAROLYN A

Grantee RELEASES WILSON,
ALLEN B

200105300002
17311

05/30/2001
07:49:51

HIGGINBOTHA
M CAROLYN A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407250002
32831

200105300002
17301

05/30/2001
07:49:50

HIGGINBOTHA
M CAROLYN A

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199407250002
32821

200106010002
21521

06/01/2001
09:09:16

HIGGINBOTHA
M CAROLYN A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199409070002
75281

200107240003
06821

07/24/2001
11:23:26

HIGGINBOTHA
M CAROLYN A

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199407250002
32811

200107240003
06831

07/24/2001
11:23:28

HIGGINBOTHA
M CAROLYN A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

200002110000
43611

200104250001
61231

04/25/2001
09:48:03

HIGGINBOTHA
M CAROLYN A

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

17 118 Lot#:10
Book:17
Pg:118


