Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Seq= 2; Name= HIGGINBOTHAM CAROLYN A;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105230002 09931	05/23/2001 12:46:52	HIGGINBOTHA M CAROLYN A		RELEASES	WILSON, ALLEN B						
200105300002 17311	05/30/2001 07:49:51	HIGGINBOTHA M CAROLYN A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					199407250002 32831	
	05/30/2001 07:49:50	HIGGINBOTHA M CAROLYN A		RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199407250002 32821	
200106010002 21521		HIGGINBOTHA M CAROLYN A		TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					199409070002 75281	
200107240003 06821		HIGGINBOTHA M CAROLYN A		RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199407250002 32811	
200107240003 06831		HIGGINBOTHA M CAROLYN A		TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					200002110000 43611	
200104250001 61231	04/25/2001 09:48:03	HIGGINBOTHA M CAROLYN A		MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK			17	118		Lot#:10 Book:17 Pg:118